Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
Standoffs, STDOFF01
      [Items above in Section 5]
ENC104-2
ENC104-4
      [Items above in Section 3]
Custom

14-pin header for CRT
10-pin header for power input
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC1491 486/586 CPU, 133MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash
SBC1491-ET 486/586 CPU, 120MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash, -40°
to +85°C operating
temperature
DK1491 No charge development kit,
available with first order only
SDK-Linux-1491 Linux Kit (must also
purchase 1491OPT50)
SDK-WinCE-1491 WinCE 5.0 Development Kit
Netsock/435 SBC1491 with Ethernet and
UDP/IP, 66Mhz (refer to
separate data sheet)
Netsock/435-ET Extended temperature
version
1491OPT3 512KB battery-backed RAM
1491OPT4 1MB battery-backed RAM
1491OPT20 10Base-T Ethernet
1491OPT25 MS-DOS 6.22 in Bootable
Flash ROMdisk A:
1491OPT50 Linux startup kernel installed
in flash
SBC1490-ATL Call factory for ordering